15.1“ Sonni Open Frame SMD
Ordering Information
• HO2205Y1000EK Basic Product
• HO22T5Y1000EK Basic Product with Transflective enhancement
• HO2205Y1X00EK Basic Product with TouchScreen ZybridX
• HO22T5Y1X00EK Basic Product with Transflective enhancement and
TouchScreen ZybridX
•HO2205Y1S00EK Basic Product with TouchScreen SAW
•HO2205Y1X04EK Basic Product with TouchScreen ZybridX and 4MM
Sacrificial Glass
HO2205Y1000EK
Model
Aspect Ratio